New Hampton Community School Monthly Bills Page: 1

10/05/2012 08:04 AM Unposted; Batch October General 2012-0001 User ID: CS9
Vendor |ID Vendor Nane Descri ption Armount
Checki ng Account: 1 Fund: 10 General Fund

01225 Advanced Systens Suppl i es 127.98
01350 Amazon Suppl i es 2,533.89
01595 Arerican Time & Signal Suppl i es 171.71
01665 Appl e Conputer Inc. Monsant o Grant 8, 006. 00
01665 Appl e Conputer Inc. Monsant o Grant 58. 00
01670 Appl e Text books Books 370. 31
01672 Appl i ed Technol ogi es Monsant o G ant 3, 015. 00
2000 B&H Phot o Suppl i es 90. 95
02086 Baltes, Emly Deducti bl e 100. 00
02563 Bouska, Sue Deducti bl e 100. 00
02642 Brown & Saenger Suppl i es 1, 182. 37
13720 C. H MGuiness Conpany Repai r 1, 163. 79
03058 Canbi um Learni ng, |nc. Suppl i es 805. 00
03161 CARQUEST OF NEW HAMPTON Suppl i es 11. 69
02999 CDW Gover nnment, | nc. Suppl i es 540. 81
03373 Chi ckasaw County Sanitation Suppl i es 18. 00
03377 Chi ckasaw Wl | ness Conpl ex Rent al 500. 00
03480 Circle K Conmuni cations Repairs 74.54
03536 Clinicare Corporation Tui tion 1, 482. 52
04310 Decor ah Conmuni ty School Tui tion 6, 360. 00

District
04365 Dell Marketing L.P. Monsant o Grant 738. 00
04600 Des Mines Stanp Mg. Suppl i es 32.70
04659 Don's Truck Sal es Repairs 9. 60
04975 Dynami ¢ Measurenent G oup, Suppl i es 245. 21
Inc.

06562 Far eway Suppl i es 27.83
06180 Fi ve Star Cooperative Gas 329. 50
06180 Fi ve Star Cooperative gas 210. 33
07550 Geerts Plunbing & Heating Repairs 910. 30
08056 Haan Crafts, LLC Suppl i es 22.10
08421 H gher G ound Suppl i es 85. 60
08730 Houghton M fflin Conpany Books 4,420. 88
09368 lowa Library Association Regi stration 90. 00
10234 Jendro Sanitation Services Inc Garbage 751. 22
10235 Jerry's Artaranma Suppl i es 1, 081. 46
11340 Kennedy, Linda M | eage 157. 17
11400 Kepharts Music Center Suppl i es 403. 89
14751 L & R Manufacturing, LLC Suppl i es 1,091.31
12445 Learning A-Z Suppl i es 209. 88
12605 Lenehan, Patty Deducti bl e 100. 00
14111 MakeMusi c! Suppl i es 182. 95
14200 Mason City Business Systens Suppl i es 233.58
13140 MB Asbest os Consul ting Asbest os 3, 000. 00
20056 Mercy Medical Center Physi cal 243. 00
20056 Mercy Medical Center Screeni ng 63. 00
14499 Messersmith, Karen Deducti bl e 100. 00
14671 Mller, Aice Deducti bl e 100. 00
14675 M1 ler, Audrey Suppl i es 264. 00
14775 Mor gan, Eugene Physi cal 100. 00
15090 Nasco Suppl i es 47. 20
16389 Ofice Wrld Suppl i es 25. 69
16710 Otiz, Maria Interpreter 20. 00
17602 Pi t ney Bowes Post age 405. 00
18520 Qi ll Corp Suppl i es 201. 36
19137 Randal I, Jeanne Deducti bl e 100. 00
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Vendor |ID
09031
09031
19700
20360
20453
12420
20546
20570
20580
17906
21418
21467
21600
21610
21901
22080
22380
24312
12440
24001
25027
25331
06519
25899
26907

Checki ng Account:

03035

Checki ng Account:

03649

Monthly Bills

Unposted; Batch October General 2012-0001

Vendor Nane

Ri coh USA, INC

Ri coh USA, INC
Riley's Inc.

Schol asti ¢ Magazi nes

School Nurse Supply, Inc

School Specialty
School - Tech, Inc.
Schuet h Ace Hardware
Schwi ckerath, Linda
Seabury & Smth
Staron, Angel a
Stoney Creek |nn

Subway
Summer, Diane
Super 8 Mdte

Teaching Strategies, LLC
Throndson, Stephanie
Vega, Lourdes

Vern Laures Chev- Bui ck
Vi sa

Wagoner Bros. Repair
Weber Paper Conpany

Wi ght Express

Wichter, Angel a

Youth Frontiers, Inc.

3 Fund: 21 Student Activity
Superior Lunber, Inc.

1 Fund: 22 MANAGEMENT FUND
CoSyst ens

Descri ption

Copi es
Copi es
Suppl i es
Suppl i es
Suppl i es
Suppl i es
Suppl i es
Suppl i es
Suppl i es
I nsur ance
Gas
Lodgi ng
Suppl i es
Deducti bl e
Lodgi ng
Suppl i es
Tui tion
Interpreter
Repairs
Suppl i es
Repairs
Suppl i es
Gas
Deducti bl e
Suppl i es
Fund Tot al

Suppl i es
Fund Tot al

Workers Right to Know
Fund Tot al
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Anount
762. 44
172.99
955.91

1, 090. 00
103. 60

34.86

47. 85
656. 81

10. 68

1, 126. 83

40. 01

99. 68

88. 20
100. 00

77.28
335. 89

2, 660. 00

10. 00
103. 68
360. 02

1,174. 64

80. 05

64. 82
100. 00

1, 990. 00
54, 961. 56

103. 15
103. 15

500. 00
500. 00
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